
2021-2022  Election for Positions 1, 2, 4 & 3 

Position Name Address Current Term Email Address

Position 1 Kathy Smith 700 W Norris May 2021- May 2024 ksmith@ricebirds.net

El Campo, TX 77437

Position 2 Rich DuBroc 700 W Norris May 2018- May 2021 rdubroc@ricebirds.net

(Tammy) El Campo, TX 77437

Position 3 David Vallejo 700 W Norris May 2019 - May 2022 dvallejo@ricebirds.net

(Elia) El Campo, TX 77437

Position 4 James Russell 700 W Norris May 2018- May 2021 jrussell@ricebirds.net

(Audrey) El Campo, TX 77437

Position 5 Ed Erwin 700 W Norris May 2019 - May 2022 eerwin@ricebirds.net

(Melissa) El Campo, TX 77437

Position 6 Anthony Dorotik 700 W Norris May 2020 - May 2023 adorotik@ricebirds.net

(Wanda) El Campo, TX 77437

Position 7 Susan Nohavitza 700 W Norris May 2020 - May 2023 snohavitza@ricebirds.net

(Jeff) El Campo, TX 77437
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